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1 62 Böhlen, Stefan S Tanget / SUI 225 903,61 231 927,71 248 995,98 248 995,98 248 992,00 231 931,45 229 919,68 247 991,97 6754,78 98,88 20148,73 100,00 3

1 8 Wiesner, Steffen S Tanget / SUI 221 887,55 244 979,92 246 987,95 233 935,74 229 916,00 242 975,81 246 987,95 240 963,86 6747,23 98,77 20148,73 100,00 3

1 96 Kunzmann, Ralf S Tanget / SUI 234 939,76 234 939,76 238 955,82 208 835,34 231 924,00 238 959,68 247 991,97 233 935,74 6646,73 97,30 20148,73 100,00 3

2 66 Haller, Martin S Team ALPHA 237 951,81 245 983,94 235 943,78 166 666,67 246 984 236 951,61 247 991,97 239 959,84 6766,94 99,06 19955,42 99,04 3

2 27 Weber, Ulrich S Team ALPHA 249 1000 231 927,71 249 1000 224 899,6 209 836 224 903,23 234 939,76 234 939,76 6610,05 96,76 19955,42 99,04 3

2 13 Haller, Hans ES Team ALPHA 208 835,34 236 947,79 0 0 242 971,89 238 952 243 979,84 236 947,79 235 943,78 6578,43 96,30 19955,42 99,04 3

3 30 Tutaß, Volker S Ouzo-team-2 223 895,58 229 919,68 245 983,94 199 799,20 236 944,00 244 983,87 236 947,79 246 987,95 6662,81 97,53 19855,58 98,55 3

3 9 Misterek, Tobias S Ouzo-team-2 245 983,94 235 943,78 225 903,61 247 991,97 217 868,00 237 955,65 220 883,53 238 955,82 6618,30 96,88 19855,58 98,55 3

3 59 Scholz, Claus S Ouzo-team-2 221 887,55 245 983,94 234 939,76 239 959,84 228 912,00 237 955,65 233 935,74 199 799,20 6574,47 96,24 19855,58 98,55 3

4 22 Trautwein, Uli S Prinzessin Lillifee 245 983,94 239 959,84 244 979,92 229 919,68 246 984,00 209 842,74 244 979,92 235 943,78 6751,07 98,83 19771,16 98,13 3

4 56 Muff, Jochen S Prinzessin Lillifee 196 787,15 247 991,97 197 791,16 215 863,45 245 980,00 237 955,65 241 967,87 241 967,87 6517,97 95,41 19771,16 98,13 3

4 73 Hummel, Bastian S Prinzessin Lillifee 213 855,42 239 959,84 212 851,41 235 943,78 243 972,00 206 830,65 230 923,69 248 995,98 6502,12 95,18 19771,16 98,13 3

5 4 Mair, Andreas S Themikschnüffler 244 979,92 218 875,50 240 963,86 233 935,74 239 956,00 228 919,35 228 915,66 231 927,71 6598,25 96,59 19678,68 97,67 3

5 53 Klingenschmid, Bruno ES Themikschnüffler 198 795,18 220 883,53 248 995,98 233 935,74 242 968,00 230 927,42 235 943,78 226 907,63 6562,09 96,06 19678,68 97,67 3

5 80 Plunser, Helmut S Themikschnüffler 236 947,79 224 899,60 246 987,95 219 879,52 227 908,00 242 975,81 229 919,68 200 803,21 6518,34 95,42 19678,68 97,67 3

6 72 Winter, Helmut S LSV Michelsberg 236 947,79 233 935,74 249 1000,00 246 987,95 250 1000,00 220 887,10 195 783,13 236 947,79 6706,37 98,17 19582,49 97,19 3

6 6 Abeln, Hubert S LSV Michelsberg 249 1000,00 218 875,50 238 955,82 246 987,95 234 936,00 213 858,87 221 887,55 218 875,50 6518,33 95,42 19582,49 97,19 3

6 51 Neuser, Martin S LSV Michelsberg 217 871,49 0 0,00 234 939,76 229 919,68 224 896,00 244 983,87 225 903,61 210 843,37 6357,78 93,07 19582,49 97,19 3

7 42 Schnarrenberger, Dieter ES Die letzten Angler 227 911,65 248 995,98 235 943,78 228 915,66 218 872,00 230 927,42 230 923,69 244 979,92 6598,10 96,59 19550,40 97,03 3

7 57 Schnarrenberger, Claus S Die letzten Angler 228 915,66 243 975,90 229 919,68 240 963,86 236 944,00 244 983,87 207 831,33 210 843,37 6546,34 95,83 19550,40 97,03 3

7 18 Höchst, Andreas S Die letzten Angler 242 971,89 237 951,81 234 939,76 244 979,92 207 828,00 226 911,29 205 823,29 200 803,21 6405,96 93,77 19550,40 97,03 3

8 71 Hagmayer, Karl-Stefan J Modellflugschule Teck 219 879,52 235 943,78 235 943,78 245 983,94 248 992,00 231 931,45 227 911,65 242 971,89 6678,47 97,76 19442,37 96,49 3

8 94 Elsässer, Kai S Modellflugschule Teck 242 971,89 216 867,47 219 879,52 249 1000,00 231 924,00 206 830,65 216 867,47 244 979,92 6490,27 95,01 19442,37 96,49 3

8 93 Hagmayer, Markus S Modellflugschule Teck 208 835,34 187 751,00 236 947,79 243 975,90 198 792,00 230 927,42 235 943,78 212 851,41 6273,64 91,84 19442,37 96,49 3

9 16 Wimmer, Werner S Ouzo-Vils-Tal-Team 240 963,86 225 903,61 165 662,65 232 931,73 242 968,00 229 923,39 216 867,47 240 963,86 6521,91 95,47 19369,46 96,13 3

9 83 Kern, Helmut ES Ouzo-Vils-Tal-Team 224 899,60 216 867,47 245 983,94 211 847,39 236 944,00 239 963,71 236 947,79 225 903,61 6510,12 95,30 19369,46 96,13 3

9 36 Liebezeit, Andreas S Ouzo-Vils-Tal-Team 228 915,66 203 815,26 210 843,37 249 1000,00 235 940,00 238 959,68 203 815,26 215 863,45 6337,43 92,77 19369,46 96,13 3

10 60 Briesenick, Marcus S Pura Vida 247 991,97 248 995,98 245 983,94 245 983,94 243 972,00 237 955,65 236 947,79 198 795,18 6831,26 100,00 19337,24 95,97 3

10 37 Weber, Harry Günther S Pura Vida 245 983,94 231 927,71 222 891,57 229 919,68 225 900,00 230 927,42 226 907,63 239 959,84 6526,21 95,53 19337,24 95,97 3

10 23 Zgoll, Roman ES Pura Vida 230 923,69 195 783,13 223 895,58 216 867,47 208 832,00 197 794,35 199 799,20 216 867,47 5979,77 87,54 19337,24 95,97 3

11 79 Knötig, Oliver S Schallodenbacher Babbsäck 233 935,74 224 899,60 246 987,95 230 923,69 230 920,00 243 979,84 235 943,78 249 1000,00 6691,00 97,95 19313,84 95,86 3

11 54 Urschel, Markus S Schallodenbacher Babbsäck 208 835,34 213 855,42 245 983,94 0 0,00 226 904,00 237 955,65 236 947,79 234 939,76 6421,89 94,01 19313,84 95,86 3

11 15 Kutscher, Michael S Schallodenbacher Babbsäck 239 959,84 235 943,78 0 0,00 213 855,42 223 892,00 230 927,42 175 702,81 229 919,68 6200,95 90,77 19313,84 95,86 3

12 82 Genkinger, Kurt ES Ouzo-Team-1 242 971,89 240 963,86 244 979,92 234 939,76 228 912,00 233 939,52 240 963,86 198 795,18 6670,79 97,65 19007,82 94,34 3

12 64 Kreß, Michael J Ouzo-Team-1 236 947,79 228 915,66 236 947,79 185 742,97 225 900,00 246 991,94 245 983,94 212 851,41 6538,52 95,71 19007,82 94,34 3

12 46 Kreß, Thomas S Ouzo-Team-1 211 847,39 232 931,73 200 803,21 199 799,20 188 752,00 205 826,61 205 823,29 191 767,07 5798,50 84,88 19007,82 94,34 3

13 86 Von Niedernhäusern, Kurt S Die Dinamischen Riggisberger 220 883,53 244 979,92 234 939,76 220 883,53 225 900,00 215 866,94 245 983,94 243 975,90 6546,59 95,83 18904,24 93,82 3

13 26 Reusser, Peter S Die Dinamischen Riggisberger 205 823,29 210 843,37 235 943,78 219 879,52 239 956,00 204 822,58 230 923,69 0 0,00 6192,24 90,65 18904,24 93,82 3

13 2 Von Niedernhäusern, Ueli S Die Dinamischen Riggisberger 243 975,90 207 831,33 237 951,81 219 879,52 203 812,00 200 806,45 220 883,53 207 831,33 6165,41 90,25 18904,24 93,82 3

14 1 Muff, Florian S MSC-Kirchheim 230 923,69 244 979,92 248 995,98 236 947,79 226 904 218 879,03 223 895,58 212 851,41 6526,00 95,53 18886,57 93,74 3

14 32 Muff, Manfred ES MSC-Kirchheim 205 823,29 226 907,63 227 911,65 217 871,49 229 916 224 903,23 234 939,76 208 835,34 6285,09 92,00 18886,57 93,74 3

14 47 Chirubino, Samuel J MSC-Kirchheim 237 951,81 196 787,15 214 859,44 232 931,73 126 504 197 794,35 230 923,69 206 827,31 6075,48 88,94 18886,57 93,74 3

15 55 Vogelsang, Jörg S Nord-Süd Team 224 899,60 246 987,95 208 835,34 241 967,87 243 972,00 238 959,68 243 975,90 196 787,15 6598,34 96,59 18871,27 93,66 3

15 33 Härer, Werner ES Nord-Süd Team 194 779,12 222 891,57 230 923,69 246 987,95 193 772,00 239 963,71 229 919,68 209 839,36 6305,08 92,30 18871,27 93,66 3

15 98 Mögn, Josef ES Nord-Süd Team 0 0,00 210 843,37 237 951,81 208 835,34 213 852,00 210 846,77 194 779,12 214 859,44 5967,85 87,36 18871,27 93,66 3

16 5 Hägele, Roland S HHH-TEAM 236 947,79 195 783,13 226 907,63 236 947,79 210 840 246 991,94 227 911,65 215 863,45 6410,25 93,84 18787,32 93,24 3

16 81 Hausch, Jürgen S HHH-TEAM 236 947,79 236 947,79 199 799,2 227 911,65 199 796 241 971,77 216 867,47 200 803,21 6248,88 91,47 18787,32 93,24 3

16 20 Hausch, Michael S HHH-TEAM 226 907,63 190 763,05 212 851,41 246 987,95 220 880 198 798,39 206 827,31 218 875,5 6128,19 89,71 18787,32 93,24 3

17 21 Zeman, Zdenek S Tynec 219 879,52 225 903,61 239 959,84 249 1000,00 228 912,00 235 947,58 235 943,78 219 879,52 6546,33 95,83 18783,38 93,22 3

17 67 Thienel, Jan ES Tynec 195 783,13 208 835,34 246 987,95 214 859,44 232 928,00 199 802,42 205 823,29 228 915,66 6152,11 90,06 18783,38 93,22 3

17 3 Cejnar, Petr ES Tynec 207 831,33 188 755,02 211 847,39 242 971,89 196 784,00 232 935,48 214 859,44 213 855,42 6084,95 89,08 18783,38 93,22 3

18 52 Niederhofer, Gerhard ES Steiermark 1 233 935,74 214 859,44 233 935,74 206 827,31 209 836,00 220 887,10 245 983,94 208 835,34 6273,30 91,83 18755,20 93,08 3

18 70 Sulzer, Robert S Steiermark 1 228 915,66 231 927,71 209 839,36 211 847,39 224 896,00 223 899,19 212 851,41 228 915,66 6253,02 91,54 18755,20 93,08 3

18 11 Pichler, Michael S Steiermark 1 231 927,71 231 927,71 199 799,20 199 799,20 231 924,00 227 915,32 208 835,34 224 899,60 6228,88 91,18 18755,20 93,08 3

19 38 Zaug, Marco J Team Bleifisch 199 799,20 237 951,81 227 911,65 241 967,87 233 932,00 238 959,68 215 863,45 203 815,26 6401,72 93,71 18502,55 91,83 3

19 50 Hirsig, Roger S Team Bleifisch 208 835,34 0 0,00 238 955,82 206 827,31 222 888,00 199 802,42 222 891,57 220 883,53 6083,99 89,06 18502,55 91,83 3

19 74 Guillebeau, Stefan S Team Bleifisch 210 843,37 230 923,69 208 835,34 216 867,47 202 808,00 186 750,00 240 963,86 193 775,10 6016,84 88,08 18502,55 91,83 3

20 7 Keck, Patrice S MFG Dettingen alt 196 787,15 225 903,61 241 967,87 226 907,63 243 972,00 231 931,45 219 879,52 247 991,97 6554,05 95,94 18373,53 91,19 3

20 29 Bleher, Michael S MFG Dettingen alt 224 899,60 0 0,00 225 903,61 237 951,81 195 780,00 189 762,10 214 859,44 201 807,23 5963,78 87,30 18373,53 91,19 3

20 65 Kurtz, Roland S MFG Dettingen alt 216 867,47 214 859,44 217 871,49 153 614,46 197 788,00 212 854,84 209 839,36 193 775,10 5855,69 85,72 18373,53 91,19 3

21 44 Guse, Felix J MFG Dettingen jung 223 895,58 198 795,18 246 987,95 215 863,45 229 916,00 196 790,32 206 827,31 214 859,44 6144,92 89,95 18096,92 89,82 3

21 99 Passek, Louis J MFG Dettingen jung 248 995,98 181 726,91 204 819,28 222 891,57 226 904,00 229 923,39 197 791,16 194 779,12 6104,50 89,36 18096,92 89,82 3

21 88 Kurtz, Martin J MFG Dettingen jung 199 799,20 211 847,39 215 863,45 195 783,13 199 796,00 205 826,61 232 931,73 193 775,10 5847,51 85,60 18096,92 89,82 3

22 45 Petrick, Wilfried ES Kempten/Augsburg 200 803,21 235 943,78 244 979,92 211 847,39 233 932,00 196 790,32 197 791,16 192 771,08 6087,78 89,12 17642,33 87,56 3

22 25 Petrick, Norbert ES Kempten/Augsburg 197 791,16 222 891,57 233 935,74 208 835,34 199 796,00 198 798,39 214 859,44 239 959,84 6076,31 88,95 17642,33 87,56 3

22 78 Ruff, Sebastian S Kempten/Augsburg 235 943,78 0 0,00 223 895,58 234 939,76 215 860,00 233 939,52 224 899,60 0 0,00 5478,23 80,19 17642,33 87,56 3

23 10 Lücke, Matthias S MFV Böblingen 224 899,60 189 759,04 229 919,68 227 911,65 224 896,00 229 923,39 241 967,87 237 951,81 6469,99 94,71 17537,85 87,04 3

23 39 Pollack, Horst S MFV Böblingen 199 799,20 213 855,42 205 823,29 221 887,55 194 776,00 207 834,68 223 895,58 230 923,69 6019,42 88,12 17537,85 87,04 3

23 58 Reichl, Otto ES MFV Böblingen 200 803,21 0 0,00 198 795,18 229 919,68 217 868,00 231 931,45 0 0,00 182 730,92 5048,45 73,90 17537,85 87,04 3

24 28 Gumpert, Bodo ES Steiermark 2 196 787,15 217 871,49 189 759,04 196 787,15 198 792,00 191 770,16 200 803,21 232 931,73 5742,88 84,07 15915,88 78,99 3

24 49 Bene, Michael ES Steiermark 2 229 919,68 0 0,00 198 795,18 202 811,24 133 532,00 196 790,32 232 931,73 193 775,10 5555,25 81,32 15915,88 78,99 3

24 89 Großschädl, Franz S Steiermark 2 0 0,00 199 799,20 169 678,71 197 791,16 0 0,00 203 818,55 193 775,10 188 755,02 4617,75 67,60 15915,88 78,99 3

25 84 Lehovsky, Vladimir S Prag 235 943,78 0 0 209 839,36 222 891,57 214 856 211 850,81 197 791,16 205 823,29 5995,96 87,77 15545,69 77,15 3

25 34 Holub, Jiri ES Prag 199 799,2 198 795,18 206 827,31 198 795,18 182 728 196 790,32 210 843,37 193 775,1 5625,66 82,35 15545,69 77,15 3

25 48 Charvat, Ivan ES Prag 184 738,96 0 0 203 815,26 178 714,86 227 908 0 0 0 0 186 746,99 3924,06 57,44 15545,69 77,15 3
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1 60 Briesenick, Marcus S 247 991,97 248 995,98 245 983,94 245 983,94 243 972,00 237 955,65 236 947,79 198 795,18 6831,26 100,00

2 66 Haller, Martin S 237 951,81 245 983,94 235 943,78 166 666,67 246 984,00 236 951,61 247 991,97 239 959,84 6766,94 99,06

3 62 Böhlen, Stefan S 225 903,61 231 927,71 248 995,98 248 995,98 248 992,00 231 931,45 229 919,68 247 991,97 6754,78 98,88

4 22 Trautwein, Uli S 245 983,94 239 959,84 244 979,92 229 919,68 246 984,00 209 842,74 244 979,92 235 943,78 6751,07 98,83

5 8 Wiesner, Steffen S 221 887,55 244 979,92 246 987,95 233 935,74 229 916,00 242 975,81 246 987,95 240 963,86 6747,23 98,77

6 92 Hanebutte, Dirk S 234 939,76 245 983,94 224 899,60 241 967,87 236 944,00 248 1000,00 245 983,94 228 915,66 6735,16 98,59

7 72 Winter, Helmut S 236 947,79 233 935,74 249 1000,00 246 987,95 250 1000,00 220 887,10 195 783,13 236 947,79 6706,37 98,17

8 79 Knötig, Oliver S 233 935,74 224 899,60 246 987,95 230 923,69 230 920,00 243 979,84 235 943,78 249 1000,00 6691,00 97,95

9 30 Tutaß, Volker S 223 895,58 229 919,68 245 983,94 199 799,20 236 944,00 244 983,87 236 947,79 246 987,95 6662,81 97,53

10 96 Kunzmann, Ralf S 234 939,76 234 939,76 238 955,82 208 835,34 231 924,00 238 959,68 247 991,97 233 935,74 6646,73 97,30

11 9 Misterek, Tobias S 245 983,94 235 943,78 225 903,61 247 991,97 217 868,00 237 955,65 220 883,53 238 955,82 6618,30 96,88

12 27 Weber, Ulrich S 249 1000,00 231 927,71 249 1000,00 224 899,60 209 836,00 224 903,23 234 939,76 234 939,76 6610,05 96,76

13 55 Vogelsang, Jörg S 224 899,60 246 987,95 208 835,34 241 967,87 243 972,00 238 959,68 243 975,90 196 787,15 6598,34 96,59

14 4 Mair, Andreas S 244 979,92 218 875,50 240 963,86 233 935,74 239 956,00 228 919,35 228 915,66 231 927,71 6598,25 96,59

15 59 Scholz, Claus S 221 887,55 245 983,94 234 939,76 239 959,84 228 912,00 237 955,65 233 935,74 199 799,20 6574,47 96,24

16 7 Keck, Patrice S 196 787,15 225 903,61 241 967,87 226 907,63 243 972,00 231 931,45 219 879,52 247 991,97 6554,05 95,94

17 86 Von Niedernhäusern, Kurt S 220 883,53 244 979,92 234 939,76 220 883,53 225 900,00 215 866,94 245 983,94 243 975,90 6546,59 95,83

18 57 Schnarrenberger, Claus S 228 915,66 243 975,90 229 919,68 240 963,86 236 944,00 244 983,87 207 831,33 210 843,37 6546,34 95,83

19 21 Zeman, Zdenek S 219 879,52 225 903,61 239 959,84 249 1000,00 228 912,00 235 947,58 235 943,78 219 879,52 6546,33 95,83

20 37 Weber, Harry Günther S 245 983,94 231 927,71 222 891,57 229 919,68 225 900,00 230 927,42 226 907,63 239 959,84 6526,21 95,53

21 1 Muff, Florian S 230 923,69 244 979,92 248 995,98 236 947,79 226 904,00 218 879,03 223 895,58 212 851,41 6526,00 95,53

22 16 Wimmer, Werner S 240 963,86 225 903,61 165 662,65 232 931,73 242 968,00 229 923,39 216 867,47 240 963,86 6521,91 95,47

23 80 Plunser, Helmut S 236 947,79 224 899,60 246 987,95 219 879,52 227 908,00 242 975,81 229 919,68 200 803,21 6518,34 95,42

24 6 Abeln, Hubert S 249 1000,00 218 875,50 238 955,82 246 987,95 234 936,00 213 858,87 221 887,55 218 875,50 6518,33 95,42

25 56 Muff, Jochen S 196 787,15 247 991,97 197 791,16 215 863,45 245 980,00 237 955,65 241 967,87 241 967,87 6517,97 95,41

26 73 Hummel, Bastian S 213 855,42 239 959,84 212 851,41 235 943,78 243 972,00 206 830,65 230 923,69 248 995,98 6502,12 95,18

27 94 Elsässer, Kai S 242 971,89 216 867,47 219 879,52 249 1000,00 231 924,00 206 830,65 216 867,47 244 979,92 6490,27 95,01

28 10 Lücke, Matthias S 224 899,60 189 759,04 229 919,68 227 911,65 224 896,00 229 923,39 241 967,87 237 951,81 6469,99 94,71

29 41 Spangenberg, Dirk S 217 871,49 231 927,71 241 967,87 239 959,84 217 868,00 208 838,71 246 987,95 213 855,42 6438,28 94,25

30 43 Ducret, Pascal S 224 899,60 215 863,45 229 919,68 229 919,68 231 924,00 237 955,65 211 847,39 237 951,81 6433,86 94,18

31 95 Seidl, Bernhard S 238 955,82 246 987,95 201 807,23 235 943,78 198 792,00 231 931,45 241 967,87 209 839,36 6433,46 94,18

32 54 Urschel, Markus S 208 835,34 213 855,42 245 983,94 0 0,00 226 904,00 237 955,65 236 947,79 234 939,76 6421,89 94,01

33 5 Hägele, Roland S 236 947,79 195 783,13 226 907,63 236 947,79 210 840,00 246 991,94 227 911,65 215 863,45 6410,25 93,84

34 18 Höchst, Andreas S 242 971,89 237 951,81 234 939,76 244 979,92 207 828,00 226 911,29 205 823,29 200 803,21 6405,96 93,77

35 51 Neuser, Martin S 217 871,49 0 0,00 234 939,76 229 919,68 224 896,00 244 983,87 225 903,61 210 843,37 6357,78 93,07

36 63 Rosenboom, Marc S 214 859,44 215 863,45 248 995,98 195 783,13 222 888,00 227 915,32 219 879,52 233 935,74 6337,46 92,77

37 36 Liebezeit, Andreas S 228 915,66 203 815,26 210 843,37 249 1000,00 235 940,00 238 959,68 203 815,26 215 863,45 6337,43 92,77

38 93 Hagmayer, Markus S 208 835,34 187 751,00 236 947,79 243 975,90 198 792,00 230 927,42 235 943,78 212 851,41 6273,64 91,84

39 70 Sulzer, Robert S 228 915,66 231 927,71 209 839,36 211 847,39 224 896,00 223 899,19 212 851,41 228 915,66 6253,02 91,54

40 81 Hausch, Jürgen S 236 947,79 236 947,79 199 799,20 227 911,65 199 796,00 241 971,77 216 867,47 200 803,21 6248,88 91,47

41 90 Daeppen, Sacha S 235 943,78 217 871,49 0 0,00 228 915,66 198 792,00 229 923,39 233 935,74 212 851,41 6233,46 91,25

42 11 Pichler, Michael S 231 927,71 231 927,71 199 799,20 199 799,20 231 924,00 227 915,32 208 835,34 224 899,60 6228,88 91,18

43 15 Kutscher, Michael S 239 959,84 235 943,78 0 0,00 213 855,42 223 892,00 230 927,42 175 702,81 229 919,68 6200,95 90,77

44 26 Reusser, Peter S 205 823,29 210 843,37 235 943,78 219 879,52 239 956,00 204 822,58 230 923,69 0 0,00 6192,24 90,65

45 35 Schübelin, Hagen S 197 791,16 230 923,69 228 915,66 212 851,41 217 868,00 200 806,45 229 919,68 221 887,55 6172,44 90,36

46 2 Von Niedernhäusern, Ueli S 243 975,90 207 831,33 237 951,81 219 879,52 203 812,00 200 806,45 220 883,53 207 831,33 6165,41 90,25

47 61 Baraldini, Marco S 213 855,42 198 795,18 224 899,60 0 0,00 244 976,00 232 935,48 220 883,53 202 811,24 6156,46 90,12

48 20 Hausch, Michael S 226 907,63 190 763,05 212 851,41 246 987,95 220 880,00 198 798,39 206 827,31 218 875,50 6128,19 89,71

49 91 Piaget, Frédéric S 197 791,16 205 823,29 0 0,00 229 919,68 210 840,00 221 891,13 230 923,69 233 935,74 6124,70 89,66

50 12 Winiger, Alexandre S 188 755,02 213 855,42 240 963,86 208 835,34 197 788,00 226 911,29 206 827,31 231 927,71 6108,93 89,43

51 24 Lecoultre, André S 194 779,12 237 951,81 202 811,24 196 787,15 211 844,00 220 887,10 221 887,55 233 935,74 6104,59 89,36

52 50 Hirsig, Roger S 208 835,34 0 0,00 238 955,82 206 827,31 222 888,00 199 802,42 222 891,57 220 883,53 6083,99 89,06

53 39 Pollack, Horst S 199 799,20 213 855,42 205 823,29 221 887,55 194 776,00 207 834,68 223 895,58 230 923,69 6019,42 88,12

54 74 Guillebeau, Stefan S 210 843,37 230 923,69 208 835,34 216 867,47 202 808,00 186 750,00 240 963,86 193 775,10 6016,84 88,08

55 87 Kühne, Gerd S 200 803,21 235 943,78 207 831,33 196 787,15 207 828,00 214 862,90 205 823,29 229 919,68 6012,19 88,01

56 84 Lehovsky, Vladimir S 235 943,78 0 0,00 209 839,36 222 891,57 214 856,00 211 850,81 197 791,16 205 823,29 5995,96 87,77

Durchgang 1 Durchgang 2 Durchgang 3 Durchgang 4 Durchgang 5 Durchgang 6 Durchgang 7 GesamtpunktzahlDurchgang 8
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57 29 Bleher, Michael S 224 899,60 0 0,00 225 903,61 237 951,81 195 780,00 189 762,10 214 859,44 201 807,23 5963,78 87,30

58 65 Kurtz, Roland S 216 867,47 214 859,44 217 871,49 153 614,46 197 788,00 212 854,84 209 839,36 193 775,10 5855,69 85,72

59 76 Wey, Christoph S 224 899,60 197 791,16 215 863,45 205 823,29 208 832,00 193 778,23 216 867,47 193 775,10 5855,21 85,71

60 46 Kreß, Thomas S 211 847,39 232 931,73 200 803,21 199 799,20 188 752,00 205 826,61 205 823,29 191 767,07 5798,50 84,88

61 31 Welle, Alexander S 228 915,66 227 911,65 242 971,89 226 907,63 241 964,00 248 1000,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 5670,83 83,01

62 78 Ruff, Sebastian S 235 943,78 0 0,00 223 895,58 234 939,76 215 860,00 233 939,52 224 899,60 0 0,00 5478,23 80,19

63 68 Hausmann, Marcus S 208 835,34 218 875,50 184 738,96 212 851,41 196 784,00 214 862,90 0 0,00 0 0,00 4948,11 72,43

64 14 Müller, Schöggu S 196 787,15 182 730,92 0 0,00 195 783,13 0 0,00 196 790,32 149 598,39 233 935,74 4625,66 67,71

65 89 Großschädl, Franz S 0 0,00 199 799,20 169 678,71 197 791,16 0 0,00 203 818,55 193 775,10 188 755,02 4617,75 67,60

66 97 Dummy S 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00
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1 82 Genkinger, Kurt ES 242 971,89 240 963,86 244 979,92 234 939,76 228 912 233 939,52 240 963,86 198 795,18 6670,79 97,65

2 42 Schnarrenberger, Dieter ES 227 911,65 248 995,98 235 943,78 228 915,66 218 872 230 927,42 230 923,69 244 979,92 6598,10 96,59

3 13 Haller, Hans ES 208 835,34 236 947,79 0 0 242 971,89 238 952 243 979,84 236 947,79 235 943,78 6578,43 96,30

4 53 Klingenschmid, Bruno ES 198 795,18 220 883,53 248 995,98 233 935,74 242 968 230 927,42 235 943,78 226 907,63 6562,09 96,06

5 40 Buchwald, Ali ES 193 775,1 249 1000 237 951,81 241 967,87 227 908 202 814,52 249 1000 226 907,63 6549,83 95,88

6 83 Kern, Helmut ES 224 899,6 216 867,47 245 983,94 211 847,39 236 944 239 963,71 236 947,79 225 903,61 6510,12 95,30

7 33 Härer, Werner ES 194 779,12 222 891,57 230 923,69 246 987,95 193 772 239 963,71 229 919,68 209 839,36 6305,08 92,30

8 19 Bauer, Helmut ES 233 935,74 202 811,24 224 899,6 230 923,69 205 820 198 798,39 230 923,69 244 979,92 6293,90 92,13

9 32 Muff, Manfred ES 205 823,29 226 907,63 227 911,65 217 871,49 229 916 224 903,23 234 939,76 208 835,34 6285,09 92,00

10 52 Niederhofer, Gerhard ES 233 935,74 214 859,44 233 935,74 206 827,31 209 836 220 887,1 245 983,94 208 835,34 6273,30 91,83

11 75 Gans, Udo ES 226 907,63 197 791,16 237 951,81 229 919,68 196 784 235 947,58 198 795,18 236 947,79 6260,83 91,65

12 67 Thienel, Jan ES 195 783,13 208 835,34 246 987,95 214 859,44 232 928 199 802,42 205 823,29 228 915,66 6152,11 90,06

13 45 Petrick, Wilfried ES 200 803,21 235 943,78 244 979,92 211 847,39 233 932 196 790,32 197 791,16 192 771,08 6087,78 89,12

14 3 Cejnar, Petr ES 207 831,33 188 755,02 211 847,39 242 971,89 196 784 232 935,48 214 859,44 213 855,42 6084,95 89,08

15 25 Petrick, Norbert ES 197 791,16 222 891,57 233 935,74 208 835,34 199 796 198 798,39 214 859,44 239 959,84 6076,31 88,95

16 23 Zgoll, Roman ES 230 923,69 195 783,13 223 895,58 216 867,47 208 832 197 794,35 199 799,2 216 867,47 5979,77 87,54

17 69 Müller, Klaus ES 217 871,49 225 903,61 213 855,42 227 911,65 195 780 209 842,74 202 811,24 0 0 5976,16 87,48

18 98 Mögn, Josef ES 0 0 210 843,37 237 951,81 208 835,34 213 852 210 846,77 194 779,12 214 859,44 5967,85 87,36

19 28 Gumpert, Bodo ES 196 787,15 217 871,49 189 759,04 196 787,15 198 792 191 770,16 200 803,21 232 931,73 5742,88 84,07

20 77 Corbaz, Francois ES 219 879,52 0 0 216 867,47 199 799,2 186 744 199 802,42 208 835,34 199 799,2 5727,14 83,84

21 17 Frömberg, Helmut ES 188 755,02 208 835,34 197 791,16 213 855,42 197 788 205 826,61 199 799,2 0 0 5650,76 82,72

22 34 Holub, Jiri ES 199 799,2 198 795,18 206 827,31 198 795,18 182 728 196 790,32 210 843,37 193 775,1 5625,66 82,35

23 49 Bene, Michael ES 229 919,68 0 0 198 795,18 202 811,24 133 532 196 790,32 232 931,73 193 775,1 5555,25 81,32

24 58 Reichl, Otto ES 200 803,21 0 0 198 795,18 229 919,68 217 868 231 931,45 0 0 182 730,92 5048,45 73,90

25 48 Charvat, Ivan ES 184 738,96 0 0 203 815,26 178 714,86 227 908 0 0 0 0 186 746,99 3924,06 57,44

Durchgang 7 GesamtpunktzahlDurchgang 8Durchgang 1 Durchgang 2 Durchgang 3 Durchgang 4 Durchgang 5 Durchgang 6
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1 71 Hagmayer, Karl-Stefan J 219 879,52 235 943,78 235 943,78 245 983,94 248 992 231 931,45 227 911,65 242 971,89 6678,47 97,76

2 64 Kreß, Michael J 236 947,79 228 915,66 236 947,79 185 742,97 225 900 246 991,94 245 983,94 212 851,41 6538,52 95,71

3 38 Zaug, Marco J 199 799,2 237 951,81 227 911,65 241 967,87 233 932 238 959,68 215 863,45 203 815,26 6401,72 93,71

4 44 Guse, Felix J 223 895,58 198 795,18 246 987,95 215 863,45 229 916 196 790,32 206 827,31 214 859,44 6144,92 89,95

5 99 Passek, Louis J 248 995,98 181 726,91 204 819,28 222 891,57 226 904 229 923,39 197 791,16 194 779,12 6104,50 89,36

6 47 Chirubino, Samuel J 237 951,81 196 787,15 214 859,44 232 931,73 126 504 197 794,35 230 923,69 206 827,31 6075,48 88,94

7 88 Kurtz, Martin J 199 799,2 211 847,39 215 863,45 195 783,13 199 796 205 826,61 232 931,73 193 775,1 5847,51 85,60

8 85 Schübelin, Falk J 214 859,44 200 803,21 194 779,12 185 742,97 192 768 196 790,32 184 738,96 0 0 5482,02 80,25
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